2017 CLOVERLEAF
MANITOBA FUTURITY RESULTS

Horse Sire X sire's sire
Pepinics French Gal Six Moona
Guy X Frenchmans Guy

Jailnouse Rockinic Dashin Elvis X
Dash For Cash

TJ Jokes On You TJ Jumpin Jack
Frost X Shiney Men Can Jump

Moar Smoke Eyed IIl Smoke Ya X
Mia Red Baron

Streakin Money MRH Fancy
Maoney X On The Money Red

Totally A Rocket Man Judge Cash
X Dash For Cash

BDB Winners Whiskey Winners
Cashier X Runaway Winner

Alabama Anna Alabama Okie X
Smart LIl Ricochet

Cool Kat Fliit Mr RedRock Leo Bar
X Flit O Flit

RHR Smaokin Angel Hes A Zippy
Jack X Drifter Paddy

Ivy N Lace Ivory James X Corona
Cartel

SRS Touch of Sunday Touch of
Sunday X This Snow is Royal

BDB8 Starlets Profit Winners
Cashier X Runaway Winner

A Classic Dual
Miss Twisty Fritz

Ler A Sunny Doc Doc Buster SR X
Tee Docs Poco

Dacs Lazer Jmmy

BDB Canadian Bud Winners
Cashier X Runaway Winner

SRS Rantys Crime Touch of Virtue
X This Snow is Royal

Famous Bugs Alive A Streak O
Fame X Dash To Fame

Six Shooter Guy Six Moona Guy X
Frenchmans Guy

Ima Stylin Bigtme Favorite X
Chicks Beduino

DF For Frost Sakes PC Sir Azure
Frost X Sun Frost

Passums Secret Luck Charges
Secret Luck X Dustins Secretcode
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CLOVERLEAF CLASSIC FUTURITY AND DERBY - AUGUST 5 - 6, 2018
Oaklake, Manitoba

Rider /| Owner

Andrea Udal / Kristen
Cote

Chesea Dreidger
Cassandra Peters
Kelley Drake

Jerry Lynn Marshall

Justine Comelson / Rob
or Karen Gardiner

Kathy Brown

Sonia McGee / McGee
Livestock

Kelsay Cole / Lorraine
Cole

Jessica Brown / Pamela
Mcintire

Chelsea Penner

Angela Mastad

Sherra Sage / Rosalyn
Lockie

Andrea Udal

Breanna Boyes
Lacay Marshall

Cathy Gerrand

Megan Tully / Barrie asnd
Lori Tully

Cassidy Weber
Jacqueline Rookes
Rick White

Kara Drake

Aleah More

Cassondra Roy

2018 ENTRY FORM AVAILABLE HERE

Go 1

18.612

18.531

18.933

24.031

18.759

18.985

19.314

19.907

20.238

20.031

20.82

19.753

21.394

21.55
20.856

21.432
21.254

25661

19.421

21.687

26.862

22,689

22.688

23.934

Go#1

3rd

1st

ath

2nd

Sth

6th

9th

10th

8th

Tth

Go2

18.613

19.261

18.838

16.071

19.653

23.915

15.059

19.378

16.605

20.336

16.613

21.318

19.766

19.693
20111

20.28
21.4863

21.128

28.305

26.291

23976

29.035

30.801

Gow2 1&2

1st

2nd

ath

7th

37.425

37.792

rm

43.102

38.412

429

38.373

39.285

40.043

40.367

40.433

41.0M

41.16

41.243
41.567

41.7112
4277

46.789

47.726

47.978

50.838

51.724

53.489

122.934

Fast
Time

18.613

18.531

18.838

19.0M

18.759

18.985

19.059

19.378

19.805

20.031

Short
Go

18.217

18.94

18.803

18.96

19.553

19.405

19.533

19.352

19.551

20.689

TOTAL
1st 36.69
3747
2nd  37.641
4th  38.031
38.312
38.39
38.502
3873
39.356

10th 40.72

FINAL Twolt:rlnngs
1st §2,326.00
2nd  $1,574.00
3rd $1.436.00
ath $478.00
5th $616.00
6th

Tth $410.00
8th

9th

10th



2017 CLOVERLEAF

MANITOBA DERBY RESULTS

Horse

Flits Mighty Bar
SR Jess So Classy

Raise The Crime

Running Flit Bar
High Class Slinky
Pepcids Golden Quin

Gooses Donald Duck

Tres Express

Flippin Fast Time
Bar S Crimewave
Hagans First Winner
Shesafrostyrayofsun
Dangers Equuis

CO Lickity Split

Buck Rey Azure

CC Aint No Saint
High Style Scott
Docs Lil Go Go
Cookn With Hickory
Wicked Perks

CW Special Win

Bring on The Fame

DW Angels Teardrop
SR Leading Fast Chic
Angels Summerberry
This Jack Can Shine
Native Quick Jewel

Ghosts Blue Crystal

Rider / Owner

Kelsey Wheeler
Becky Young

Casandra Peters / Milt
Rigetti

Dawn Vandersteen
Kara Drake
Leeann Shauf

Twyla Bruhn / Kay Dee
Munns

Sonia McGee / McGee
Livestock

Katie Vinson
Sheena Dunham
Erin Hagan
Justine Cornelson
Sandy Stewart
Jessica Brown

Sonia McGee / McGee
Livestock

Adriene Hanson
Sherra Sage
Kelsey Cole
Amanda Porter
Sherry Moffat
Crystal Mason

Carmen Larson / Two
Feathers Barrel Horses

Shelley Adams
Angela Tapp
Danika Symak
Jeannine Guyot
Tanya Leonard

Dawn Hillrud / Mazey
Hillrud

Go1

18.425
18.692

18.507

18.704
18.88
18.934

18.429

18.931

18.21
18.366
18.943
19.56
19.176
19.11

19.242

19.346
19.427
19.62

20.296
19.747
20.117

20.48

20.322
19.699
19.935
20.822
21.47

30.478

Go#1

3rd
6th

5th

7th

Sth

4th

8th

1st
2nd
10th

Go 2

19.379
18.432

18.299

18.595
18.535
18.684

18.784

18.571

19.343
19.335
18.843
18.634
19.048
19.463

19.375

19.645
19.582
19.555
19.069
20.139
19.777

19.627

19.884
20.653
20.767
20.32

22.923

21.895

Go#2 1&2

2nd

1st

5th
3rd
7th

8th

4th

Sth
6th
10th

37.804
37.124

36.806

37.299
37.525
37.618

37.213

37.502

37.553
37.701
37.786
38.194
38.224
38.573

38.617

38.991
39.009
38.175
38.365
39.886
39.894

40.107

40.206
40.352
40.702
41.242
44,393

52.373

2016 CLOVERLEAF CLASSIC EVENT RESULTS

Email: rickandpaddy@gmail.com

For more information contact:

Rick White

Fast
Time

18.425
18.432

18.299

18.585
18.535
18.684

18.429

18.571

18.21
18.366

Short
go
18.283
18.426

18.784

18.624
18.711
18.567

19.08

19.018

2463
39.041

1st
2nd

6th

4th
5th
3rd

8th

7th

9th

TOTAL

36.708
36.858

37.093

37.219
37.246
37.251

37.509

37.589

42.84

10th 57.407

FINAL

1st
2nd

3rd

4th
5th
6th

7th

8th

9th
10th

Total
Winnings

1,646
1,571

1,346

299
449
150

224

224

898
673
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