

CLOVERLEAF CLASSIC FUTURITY AND DERBY - AUGUST 5 - 6, 2018 Oaklake, Manitoba

2018 ENTRY FORM AVAILABLE HERE

2017 CLOVERLEAF MANITOBA FUTURITY RESULTS												
Horse Sire X sire's sire	Rider / Owner	Go 1	Go #1	Go 2	Go#2	1 & 2	Fast Time	Short Go	SG	TOTAL	FINAL	Total Winnings
Pepinics French Gal Six Moona Guy X Frenchmans Guy	Andrea Udal / Kristen Cote	18.812	3rd	18.613	1st	37.425	18.613	18.277	1st	36.89	1st	\$2,326.00
Jailhouse Rockinic Dashin Elvis X Dash For Cash	Chesea Dreidger	18.531	1st	19.261	5th	37.792	18.531	18.94	3rd	37.471	2nd	\$1,574.00
TJ Jokes On You TJ Jumpin Jack Frost X Shiney Men Can Jump	Cassandra Peters	18.933	4th	18.838	2nd	37.771	18.838	18.803	2nd	37.641	3rd	\$1,436.00
Mbar Smoke Eyed III Smoke Ya X Mia Red Baron	Kelley Drake	24.031		19.071	4th	43.102	19.071	18.96	4th	38.031	4th	\$478.00
Streakin Money MRH Fancy Money X On The Money Red	Jerry Lynn Marshall	18.759	2nd	19.653	8th	38.412	18.759	19.553	9th	38.312	5th	\$616.00
Totally A Rocket Man Judge Cash X Dash For Cash	Justine Cornelson / Rob or Karen Gardiner	18.985	5th	23.915		42.9	18.985	19.405	6th	38.39	6th	
BDB Winners Whiskey Winners Cashier X Runaway Winner	Kathy Brown	19.314	6th	19.059	3rd	38.373	19.059	19.533	7th	38.592	7th	\$410.00
Alabama Anna Alabama Okie X Smart Lil Ricochet	Sonia McGee / McGee Livestock	19.907	9th	19.378	6th	39.285	19.378	19.352	5th	38.73	8th	
Cool Kat Flit Mr RedRock Leo Bar K Flit O Flit	Kelsey Cole / Lorraine Cole	20.238		19.805		40.043	19.805	19.551	8th	39.356	9th	
RHR Smokin Angel Hes A Zippy Jack X Drifter Paddy	Jessica Brown / Pamela McIntire	20.031	10th	20.336		40.367	20.031	20.689	10th	40.72	10th	
vy N Lace Ivory James X Corona Cartel	Chelsea Penner	20.82		19.613	7th	40.433						
SRS Touch of Sunday Touch of Sunday X This Snow is Royal	Angela Mastad	19.753	8th	21.318		41.071						
BDB Starlets Profit Winners Cashier X Runaway Winner	Sherra Sage / Rosalyn Lockie	21.394		19.766	10th	41.16						
A Classic Dual	Andrea Udal	21.55		19.693	9th	41.243						
Miss Twisty Fritz	Breanna Boyes	20.856		20.711		41.567						
Ler A Sunny Doc Doc Buster SR X Tee Docs Poco	Lacey Marshall	21.432		20.28		41.712						
Dacs Lazer Jimmy	Cathy Gerrand	21.254		21.463		42.717						
BDB Canadian Bud Winners Cashier X Runaway Winner	Megan Tully / Barrie asnd Lori Tully	25.661		21.128		46.789						
SRS Raritys Crime Touch of Virtue X This Snow is Royal	Cassidy Weber	19.421	7th	28.305		47.726						
Famous Bugs Alive A Streak O Fame X Dash To Fame	Jacqueline Rookes	21.687		26.291		47.978						
Six Shooter Guy Six Moona Guy X Frenchmans Guy	Rick White	26.862		23.976		50.838						
ma Stylin Bigtime Favorite X Chicks Beduino	Kara Drake	22.689		29.035		51.724						
DF For Frost Sakes PC Sir Azure Frost X Sun Frost	Aleah More	22.688		30.801		53.489						
Passums Secret Luck Charges Secret Luck X Dustins Secretcode	Cassondra Roy	23.934		99		122.934						

2017 CLOVERLEAF MANITOBA DERBY RESULTS												
Horse	Rider / Owner	Go 1	Go#1	Go 2	Go#2	1 & 2	Fast Time	Short go	SG	TOTAL	FINAL	Total Winnings
Flits Mighty Bar	Kelsey Wheeler	18.425	3rd	19.379		37.804	18.425	18.283	1st	36.708	1st	1,646
SR Jess So Classy	Becky Young	18.692	6th	18.432	2nd	37.124	18.432	18.426	2nd	36.858	2nd	1,571
Raise The Crime	Casandra Peters / Milt Rigetti	18.507	5th	18.299	1st	36.806	18.299	18.794	6th	37.093	3rd	1,346
Running Flit Bar	Dawn Vandersteen	18.704	7th	18.595	5th	37.299	18.595	18.624	4th	37.219	4th	299
High Class Slinky	Kara Drake	18.99		18.535	3rd	37.525	18.535	18.711	5th	37.246	5th	449
Pepcids Golden Quin	Leeann Shauf	18.934	9th	18.684	7th	37.618	18.684	18.567	3rd	37.251	6th	150
Gooses Donald Duck	Twyla Bruhn / Kay Dee Munns	18.429	4th	18.784	8th	37.213	18.429	19.08	8th	37.509	7th	224
Tres Express	Sonia McGee / McGee Livestock	18.931	8th	18.571	4th	37.502	18.571	19.018	7th	37.589	8th	224
Flippin Fast Time	Katie Vinson	18.21	1st	19.343		37.553	18.21	24.63	9th	42.84	9th	898
Bar S Crimewave	Sheena Dunham	18.366	2nd	19.335		37.701	18.366	39.041	10th	57.407	10th	673
Hagans First Winner	Erin Hagan	18.943	10th	18.843	9th	37.786						0
Shesafrostyrayofsun	Justine Cornelson	19.56		18.634	6th	38.194						0
Dangers Equuis	Sandy Stewart	19.176		19.048	10th	38.224						0
CO Lickity Split	Jessica Brown	19.11		19.463		38.573						0
Buck Rey Azure	Sonia McGee / McGee Livestock	19.242		19.375		38.617						0
CC Aint No Saint	Adriene Hanson	19.346		19.645		38.991						0
High Style Scott	Sherra Sage	19.427		19.582		39.009						0
Docs Lil Go Go	Kelsey Cole	19.62		19.555		39.175						0
Cookn With Hickory	Amanda Porter	20.296		19.069		39.365						0
Wicked Perks	Sherry Moffat	19.747		20.139		39.886						0
CW Special Win	Crystal Mason	20.117		19.777		39.894						0
Bring on The Fame	Carmen Larson / Two Feathers Barrel Horses	20.48		19.627		40.107						0
DW Angels Teardrop	Shelley Adams	20.322		19.884		40.206						0
SR Leading Fast Chic	Angela Tapp	19.699		20.653		40.352						0
Angels Summerberry	Danika Symak	19.935		20.767		40.702						0
This Jack Can Shine	Jeannine Guyot	20.922		20.32		41.242						0
Native Quick Jewel	Tanya Leonard	21.47		22.923		44.393						0
Ghosts Blue Crystal	Dawn Hillrud / Mazey Hillrud	30.478		21.895		52.373						0

2016 CLOVERLEAF CLASSIC EVENT RESULTS

For more information contact: Rick White Email: rickandpaddy@gmail.com